
 
skills 

Kickboxing, Longboard Surfing, Horse Riding, Scuba Siving, Skiing  
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
Hollywood Workshops 
Act Now Studio Portland 
Fiona Ramsay 
Anthony Montes 
Rachel Wood 
Lelia And Jacques 
Bonnie Rodini 
Lelia And Jacques 
Acting Classes 
New York Film Academy 
University Of Pretoria 
Afrikaanse Hoër Meisies 

Auditing & Acting for Film 
Acting for Film 
Accent Training 
Meisner Master Class 
Accent Training 
Acting On Screen Follow Up Course 
Audition Techniques 
Acting On Screen 
Acting – DIR – Matt Stern 
Film Workshop: Acting For Film 
Beng Industrial Degree 
Dramatic Arts – DIR - Martie Brandt 

2018 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 

2010-2012 
2010-2009 
2008-2012 
2006-2008 

 
EXPERIENCE 

 
FILM 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
TRIGGERED 
THE EMPTY MAN 
THE REFUGE  
LOSING ADDISON 
THE LULLABY (SAFTA nominee) 
SIKLUS (SHORT) 
KAMPTERREIN 
NUL IS NIE NIKS NIE 
O VET  
DROOMDAG 
SKOROKORO 
DIE PRO 
DETOUR 
MELUSINE VAN ARCADIA (SHORT) 

Lead Dir: Alastair Orr 
Supporting Dir: David Prior / Twentieth Century Fox 
Supporting Dir: Keith Sutliff 
Supporting Dir: Marty Beaudeut  
Lead Dir: Darrell Roodt 
Lead Dir: Louis Minnaar 
Support Dir: Luhann Jansen 
Lead Dir: Morne du Toit 
Lead Dir: Willie Olwage 
Supporting Dir: Willie Esterhuizen 
Supporting Dir: Darrell Roodt 
Lead Dir: Andre Velts 
Supporting Dir: Chris Smith 
Supporting 

2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2016 
2015 

REINE SWART 
17 MAY 1990 

ACTOR Y  PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER N HEIGHT 1.65m 
V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Blonde 
DANCER N WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Y 
MC N EYE COLOUR Green 
SINGER N PANTS 10 
VOCAL RANGE: SHIRT 8 
READ SHEET MUSIC N DRESS / SUIT 8 
INSTRUMENTS: BRA SIZE 32C 

 SHOE 5 
CREW EXPERIENCE:            Director, Producer ETHNICITY Caucasian 

 DRIVERS LICENSE                   Y 
ACCENTS:                             Standard American WORK VISA  

            Standard American, British, Southern VALID PASSPORT                   Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 
Afrikaans X X X IMDB	  NAME:                                          Reine Swart 
    Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:                       Reine Swart 
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE:                        @reineswart 
    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:                             @reineswart 
    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE): 



SOMER SON 
DIE PRINS EN DIE PANELBEATER  
STUDENT FILMS  
HIGH SCHOOL FILM  

Supporting 
Lead 
Lead/Support 
Lead 

         2014 
2012 

2009-2010 
2006 

 
TELEVISION 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
Z NATION  
ORIGINS  
JAMILLAH AND ALADDIN 
BOLAND MOORDE 
GEUR VAN APPELKOSE (TV FILM) 
DOMINION  
THE ROAD 
BLOEDBROERS 
AALWYNTYD (TV FILM) 
DIE WEBLEY (TV FILM) 
WILLEM BOTHA MUSIC VIDEO 
GERAAMTES IN DIE KAS 
LEE SCOTT MUSIC VIDEO 
VILLA ROSA 
SAMSUNG 
ARMAND HOFMEYR MUSIC VIDEO 
LC GEELY PANDA CAR (TV 
COMMERCIAL) 
DEBONAIRS (TV COMMERCIAL) 

Support / Netflix / Syfy 
Support / National Geographic Channel 
Support / CBBC 
Support 
Lead 
Support /NBC Universal  
Guest 
Support 
Lead 
Support 
Lead 
Guest 
Lead 
 Lead 
 Supporting 
 Lead 
Lead 
 
 Supporting  

2018 
2018 

2016/2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2013 

2012-2013 
2012 
2012 

 
2011 

 
THEATRE 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
DORINGROSIE  Lead 2008 
 

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 
PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
   
 

OTHER EXPERIENCE 
 
 
 
 


