REINE SWART

17 MAY 1990

ACTOR	Y
PRESENTER	N
V/O ARTIST	Υ
DANCER	N
MC	N
SINGER	N
VOCAL RANGE:	
READ SHEET MUSIC	N
INSTRUMENTS:	

CREW EXPERIENCE: Director, Producer

ACCENTS:	ACCENTS: Standard America			
Standard American, British, Southern			Southern	
Language	Language Understand Read			
English	X	X	X	
Afrikaans	X	X	Х	



TALENT-ETC

Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
mail: info@talent-etc.co.za
ebsite: www.talent-etc.co.za

PERSONAL DETAIL	S
HEIGHT	1.65m
HAIR COLOUR	Blonde
WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR	Y
EYE COLOUR	Green
PANTS	10
SHIRT	8
DRESS / SUIT	8
BRA SIZE	32C
SHOE	5
ETHNICITY	Caucasian
DRIVERS LICENSE	Y
WORK VISA	
VALID PASSPORT	Y

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING		
IMDB NAME:	Reine Swart	
FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:	Reine Swart	
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:	@reineswart	
TWITTER HANDLE:	@reineswart	
OTHER (WEBSITE):		

SKILLS

Kickboxing, Longboard Surfing, Horse Riding, Scuba Siving, Skiing

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
Hollywood Workshops	Auditing & Acting for Film	2018
Act Now Studio Portland	Acting for Film	2017
Fiona Ramsay	Accent Training	2016
Anthony Montes	Meisner Master Class	2016
Rachel Wood	Accent Training	2015
Lelia And Jacques	Acting On Screen Follow Up Course	2015
Bonnie Rodini	Audition Techniques	2014
Lelia And Jacques	Acting On Screen	2014
Acting Classes	Acting – DIR – Matt Stern	2010-2012
New York Film Academy	Film Workshop: Acting For Film	2010-2009
University Of Pretoria	Beng Industrial Degree	2008-2012
Afrikaanse Hoër Meisies	Dramatic Arts – DIR - Martie Brandt	2006-2008

EXPERIENCE

FILM			
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR	
TRIGGERED	Lead Dir: Alastair Orr	2020	
THE EMPTY MAN	Supporting Dir: David Prior / Twentieth Century Fox	2020	
THE REFUGE	Supporting Dir: Keith Sutliff	2019	
LOSING ADDISON	Supporting Dir: Marty Beaudeut	2019	
THE LULLABY (SAFTA nominee)	Lead Dir: Darrell Roodt	2018	
SIKLUS (SHORT)	Lead Dir: Louis Minnaar	2018	
KAMPTERREIN	Support Dir: Luhann Jansen	2017	
NUL IS NIE NIKS NIE	Lead Dir: Morne du Toit	2017	
O VET	Lead Dir: Willie Olwage	2016	
DROOMDAG	Supporting Dir: Willie Esterhuizen	2016	
SKOROKORO	Supporting Dir: Darrell Roodt	2016	
DIE PRO	Lead Dir: Andre Velts	2015	
DETOUR	Supporting Dir: Chris Smith	2016	
MELUSINE VAN ARCADIA (SHORT)	Supporting	2015	

SOMER SON	Supporting	2014
DIE PRINS EN DIE PANELBEATER	Lead	2012
STUDENT FILMS	Lead/Support	2009-2010
HIGH SCHOOL FILM	Lead	2006

TELEVISION		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
Z NATION	Support / Netflix / Syfy	2018
ORIGINS	Support / National Geographic Channel	2018
JAMILLAH AND ALADDIN	Support / CBBC	2016/2017
BOLAND MOORDE	Support	2017
GEUR VAN APPELKOSE (TV FILM)	Lead	2016
DOMINION	Support /NBC Universal	2016
THE ROAD	Guest	2015
BLOEDBROERS	Support	2015
AALWYNTYD (TV FILM)	Lead	2014
DIE WEBLEY (TV FILM)	Support	2014
WILLEM BOTHA MUSIC VIDEO	Lead	2014
GERAAMTES IN DIE KAS	Guest	2014
LEE SCOTT MUSIC VIDEO	Lead	2013
VILLA ROSA	Lead	2013
SAMSUNG	Supporting	2012-2013
ARMAND HOFMEYR MUSIC VIDEO	Lead	2012
LC GEELY PANDA CAR (TV	Lead	2012
COMMERCIAL)		
DEBONAIRS (TV COMMERCIAL)	Supporting	2011

THEATRE		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
DORINGROSIE	Lead	2008

	CORPORATE /	VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK	
PRODUCTION		POSITION	YEAR

OTHER EXPERIENCE